STREET
91GY00205 Abbey Drive East
91GY00405 Abbey Drive West
91GY00605 Abbey Park Road

91GY00805 Abbey Road

91GY01205 Abbotsway

91GY01605 Ainslie Street

SCHEDULE 4.01

“Permit Issue Address”

REF

ISSUE ADDRESS

Grimsby A

Grimsby A

Grimsby A

Grimsby A

Grimsby A

Grimsby A
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la, 1b;

2 to 3 inclusive;

4 (top flat), 4 (bottom flat);

5 (top flat, 5 (bottom flat)

6 to 12 inclusive;

13 (top flat),13 (bottom flat);

14;

15 (flat)’ 15a (flat);

16 (flat), 16 (front flat), 16 (rear flat);
17a (flat), 17b (flat);

18 to 20 inclusive;

22 to 28 inclusive (even numbers only);
Business premises opposite 19.

1 to 6 inclusive;

7 (flats 1 to 6 inclusive);
8a (flat), 8b (flat);

9 to 17 inclusive;

18 (flats 1 to 4 inclusive);
19 to 25 inclusive.

1 to 2 inclusive;

2a (Flats 1 to 6 inclusive);

3 to 10 inclusive;

10a;

10b;

11 to 19 inclusive (odd numbers only);
21 (top flat), 21 (bottom flat);

23.

1 to 3 inclusive (odd numbers only);

5 to 12 inclusive;

13a (flat), 13b (flat);

15 (top flat);

29 (flat);

35 (rear flat);

37

39 (top flat), 39 (bottom flat);

41;

45 (flat 1);

47 to 53 inclusive (odd numbers only);
63 to 79 inclusive (odd numbers only).

14.
2;
36;
38 (top flat), 38 (bottom flat).



SCHEDULE 4.01
(continued)

“Permit Issue Address”

STREET EF ISSUE ADDRESS

91GY02205 Albion Street Grimsby F 2 to 48 inclusive (even numbers only).

91GY02405 Alexandra Road Grimsby H  2;
Business premises at 3 to 5;
4 (top flat);
4 (bottom flat);
4A;
6;
Business premises at 7to 9;
8 to 10 inclusive (even numbers only);
Business premises at 11;
11 (flat over);
12
13 (top flat), 13 (bottom flat);
14 to 32 inclusive;
33 (top flat);
33 (bottom flat);
34;
35 (top flat);
35 (bottom flat);
36 to 37 inclusive;
39;
41 (top flat);
41 (bottom flat);
43 to 57 inclusive (odd numbers only).

91GY02805 Anderson Street Grimsby E 1 to 3 inclusive (odd numbers only);
5 to 35 inclusive;
37 to 39 inclusive (odd numbers only).

91GY08405 Bodiam Way Grimsby F 1 to 30 inclusive;
32 to 50 inclusive (even numbers only).
91GY12805 Cartergate Grimsby E  Business premises at 40,
42 to 84 inclusive (even numbers only);
84a;

86 to 98 inclusive (even numbers only).

91GY14605 Chantry Lane Grimsby E  Doctors surgery at 17;
Business premises at 19;
19a;
Business premises at 28;
30 to 34 inclusive;
36;
37 (flats 1 to 5 inclusive);
38 to 44 inclusive (even numbers only);
46 (top flat), 46 (bottom flat);
48 to 60 inclusive (even numbers only).
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SCHEDULE 4.01

(continued)

“Permit Issue Address”

STREET REF
91GY23005 Crescent Street Grimsby E
91GY27805 Doughty Road Grimsby I
91GY28005 Dover Street Grimsby E
91GY28805 Duncombe Street Grimsby F
77
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ISSUE ADDRESS

2;

2a;

4 to 27 inclusive;

28a (flat), 28b (flat);

30 to 56 inclusive (even numbers only).

1 to 3 inclusive;
4a;

4b;

Sa;

6a;

6b;

Ta;

7b;

8 to 12 inclusive;
123,

13;

13a;

14;

14a;

15;

15a;

16 to 20 inclusive;
20a;

21;

21a;

22;

23a;

24 to 28 inclusive;
28a;

29,

1;

la;

2 to 30 inclusive;

32 to 38 inclusive (even numbers only).

50 to 84 inclusive (even numbers only).



SCHEDULE 4.01
(continued)

“Permit Issue Address”

STREET REF
91GY29605 Earl Street Grimsby E
91GY34205 Fildes Street Grimsby H
91GY42805 Harlech Way Grimsby F
91GY53605 Littlefield Lane Grimsby E
78
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ISSUE ADDRESS

1 (top flat), 1 (bottom flat);
2
3a (flat), 3b (flat);

4 to 23 inclusive;

24 (top flat), 24 (bottom flat);

25 to 48 inclusive;

49 (top flat);

50

51 (top flat), 51 (bottom flat);

52 to 71 inclusive;

72 (top flat), 72 (bottom flat);

73;

74 (top flat), 74 (bottom flat);

75 to 100 inclusive;

102 to 104 inclusive (even numbers only);
106 (flats I to 3 inclusive).

113 to 141 inclusive;
143 to 145 inclusive (odd numbers only).

1 to 39 inclusive;
41 to 51 inclusive (odd numbers only).

1 (top flat), 1 (bottom flat);
Doctors surgery at 2 to 4;
3

5 to 7 inclusive;

9 (top flat), 9 (bottom flat).



SCHEDULE 4.01
(continued)

“Permit Issue Address”

STREET REF
91GY54005 Lord Street Grimsby E
91GY55005 Macaulay Street Grimsby E
91GY55605 Manor Avenue Grimsby A
91GY59605 New Cartergate Grimsby G
79
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ISSUE ADDRESS

Business premises at 2 to 4;

6 to 12 inclusive (even numbers only);
13 to 23 inclusive;

Business premises at 24;

25 to 36 inclusive;

Business premises at 37,

37 (top flat);

38;

Business premises at rear of 38 to 46;
Business premises at 39;

39 (top flat);

40;

Business premises at 41;

41b;

41c;

42;

43 (bottom flat);

43a;

44 to 46 inclusive;

Business premises at rear of 46 to 48;
47 to 54 inclusive;

55 (top flat), 55 (bottom flat);

56;

Business premises at 57:

57 (top flat);

58;

Business premises at 59;

59 (top flat);

60 to 75 inclusive;

77.

2 to 16 inclusive (even numbers only);
18 (top flat), 18 (bottom flat);

20 (top flat), 20 (bottom flat);

22 to 28 inclusive (even numbers only);
30 (top flat), 30 (bottom flat);

32 to 40 inclusive (even numbers only).

1 to 14 inclusive;

15 (The Meeting House);

15 (flat);

16 to 20 inclusive

20 (top flat);

21 to 23 inclusive;

25 to 29 inclusive (odd numbers only)

1A;
1B;
1 to 17 inclusive (odd numbers only).



91GY70605

91GY76805

91GY80805

91GY89205

91GY93205

91GY93405

91GY93805

91GY96005

STREET

Ripon Street

Somersby Street

St. Olaf’s Grove

Veal Street

Wellington Street

Wellowgate

Werneth Road

Willingham Street

SCHEDULE 4.01
(continued)

“Permit Issue Address”

REF

Grimsby E

Grimsby H

Grimsby A

Grimsby E

Grimsby F

Grimsby A

Grimsby F

Grimsby J
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ISSUE ADDRESS

72 to 74 inclusive (even numbers only).

1 to 17 inclusive;

The Flat, Somersby House (rear of 17);
18;

Business premises at Cravenglow House.

1 to 12 inclusive;
12a;
14.

1 to 57 inclusive (odd numbers only).
101 to 145 inclusive (odd numbers only).

28;

30 (flat over);

36 (back of);

38 (back of);

41 (flat);

42 (back of);

44 (back of);

45 (flats 1 to 7 inclusive);

49 to 61 inclusive;

63 to 65 inclusive (odd numbers only).

2 to 36 inclusive (even numbers only).

1 to 3 inclusive;

4 (flat 1), 4 (flat 2), 4 (flat 3);
5 to 58 inclusive;

58a;

59 to 109 inclusive;

111 (flat A), 111 (flat B).
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92GY93405

92GY12805

92GY 08405

92GY 59605

92GY 76805

92GY 58605

92GY 96005

“Maximum Number of Permits per Household”

ZONE

REFERENCE

=

==

SCHEDULE 4.02

ZLONE NAME

Wellowgate Area

Cartergate Area

Bodiam Way / Harlech Way Area
New Cartergate

Somersby Street Area

Moss Road

Willingham Street

33
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MAXIMUM NUMBER
OF PERMITS
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93GY99901

93GY99902

93GY99903

93GY99904

PERMIT TYPE

Standard

Replacement

Replacement

Temporary

SCHEDULE 4.03

“Permit Issue Charge”

(valid for a period of one year)

(valid for a period of six calendar months or
more)

(valid for a period of fewer than six calendar
months)

(valid for a period not exceeding one
calendar month)
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PRICE PER PERMIT

£15.00

£15.00

£10.00

£3.00
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The Seal
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THE COMMON SEAL OF THE
NORTH EAST LINCOLNSHIRE
BOROUGH COUNCIL

was hereunto affixed this
gf‘\ day of
/VI archy 2007

}
}
}
}
}
}
}
}
}
}
}
}
}
}

In the presence of

,-"/ 3 z
/ i

Authorised Officer
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Street

A
Abbey Drive East

Abbey Drive West
Abbey Park Road
Abbey Road
Abbotsway
Ainslie Street
Albion Street
Alexandra Road
Anderson Street

B
Bodiam Way

. G
Cartergate
Chantry Lane
Crescent Street

D
Doughty Road
Dover Street
Duncombe Street

E
Earl Street

F
Fildes Street

G
Garibaldi Street

H
Harlech Way

L
Littlefield Lane
Lord Street
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Schedule

3.01
4.01
3.01
4.01
3.01
4.01
3.01
4.01
4.01
4.01
3.01
4.01
3.01
4.01
3.01
4.01

3.01
4.01

3.01
4.01
3.01
4.01
3.01
4.01

4.01
3.01
4.01
3.01
4.01

3.01
4.01

3.01
4.01

3.01

3.01
4.01

4.01
3.01
4.01

Page

29
75
31
75
35
75
37
75
75
75
38
76
38
76
39
76

40
76

41
76
43
76
45
77

77
46
77
47
77

48
78

50
78

51

51
78

78
53
79

Street

M
Macaulay Street
Mandela Link
Manor Avenue

Moss Road

N
New Cartergate

New Street

R
Red Hill
Ripon Street

S
Somersby Street

South St. Mary’s Gate
St. Olaf’s Grove

Station Approach Road
(Grimsby Town)
Strand Street

T
Town Hall Square
Town Hall Square
(Un-named Street to
the east of the Town
Hall)

Vv
Veal Street

Victoria Street West

w
Wellington Street

Wellowgate
Werneth Road

West St. Mary’s Gate

West St. Mary’s Gate
(Northern Service
Road)

Willingham Street

Schedule

4.01
3.01
3.01
4.01
3.01

3.01
4.01
3.01

3.01
4.01

3.01
4.01
3.01
3.01
4.01
3.01

3.01

3.01
3.01

3.01
4.01
3.01

3.01
4.01
3.01
4.01
3.01
4.01
3.01
3.01

3.01
4.01
4.02

Page

79
54
55
79
56

56
79
57

58
80

58
80
60
62
80
62

63

64
65

65
80
66

67
80
67
80
69
80
70
72

72
80
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