SCHEDULE 4.01

	STREET	REF	ISSUE ADDRESS
	SSSERGIO A. ALIZZE	वाधव	Thurs
91GY00205	Abbey Drive East	Grimsby A	1a, 1b;
			2 to 3 inclusive;
			4 (top flat), 4 (bottom flat);
			5 (top flat, 5 (bottom flat)
			6 to 12 inclusive;
			13 (top flat),13 (bottom flat);
			14;
			15 (flat)' 15a (flat);
			16 (flat), 16 (front flat), 16 (rear flat);
			17a (flat), 17b (flat);
			18 to 20 inclusive;
			22 to 28 inclusive (even numbers only);
			Business premises opposite 19.
			Business premises opposite 17.
91GY00405	Abbey Drive West	Grimsby A	1 to 6 inclusive;
		2723	7 (flats 1 to 6 inclusive);
			8a (flat), 8b (flat);
			9 to 17 inclusive;
			18 (flats 1 to 4 inclusive);
			19 to 25 inclusive.
91GY00605	Abbey Park Road	Grimsby A	1 to 2 inclusive;
		•	2a (Flats 1 to 6 inclusive);
			3 to 10 inclusive;
			10a;
			10b;
			11 to 19 inclusive (odd numbers only);
			21 (top flat), 21 (bottom flat);
			23.
91GY00805	Abbey Road	Grimsby A	1 to 3 inclusive (odd numbers only);
			5 to 12 inclusive;
			13a (flat), 13b (flat);
			15 (top flat);
			29 (flat);
			35 (rear flat);
			37
			39 (top flat), 39 (bottom flat);
			41;
			45 (flat 1);
			47 to 53 inclusive (odd numbers only);
			63 to 79 inclusive (odd numbers only).
	Dominion promitte at 21;		
91GY01205	Abbotsway	Grimsby A	14.
010301000	Ainalia Cturet	0.1.1.1	(2-
91GY01605	Ainslie Street	Grimsby A	2;
			36;
			38 (top flat), 38 (bottom flat).

CTREET	DEE	ICCLIE ADDRECC
STREET	REF	ISSUE ADDRESS
91GY02205 Albion Street	Grimsby F	2 to 48 inclusive (even numbers only).
91GY02205 Albion Street	Grillisby F	2 to 48 inclusive (even numbers only).
91GY02405 Alexandra Road	Grimsby H	2;
910102403 Alexalidia Road	Gillisby II	Business premises at 3 to 5;
		4 (top flat);
		4 (bottom flat);
		4A; 6;
		Business premises at 7 to 9;
		8 to 10 inclusive (even numbers only);
		Business premises at 11;
		11 (flat over);
		12;
		13 (top flat), 13 (bottom flat);
		14 to 32 inclusive;
		33 (top flat);
		33 (bottom flat);
		34;
		35 (top flat);
		35 (bottom flat);
		36 to 37 inclusive;
		39;
		41 (top flat);
		41 (bottom flat);
		43 to 57 inclusive (odd numbers only).
Contraction (1997) released VI see L		
91GY02805 Anderson Street	Grimsby E	1 to 3 inclusive (odd numbers only);
		5 to 35 inclusive;
		37 to 39 inclusive (odd numbers only).
tvuo eratoimi kao javisolaili Emili	A when the	high years connections
91GY08405 Bodiam Way	Grimsby F	1 to 30 inclusive;
		32 to 50 inclusive (even numbers only).
Company of		
91GY12805 Cartergate	Grimsby E	Business premises at 40;
		42 to 84 inclusive (even numbers only);
		84a;
		86 to 98 inclusive (even numbers only).
91GY14605 Chantry Lane	Grimsby E	Doctors surgery at 17;
		Business premises at 19;
		19a;
		Business premises at 28;
		30 to 34 inclusive;
		36;
		37 (flats 1 to 5 inclusive);
		38 to 44 inclusive (even numbers only);
		46 (top flat), 46 (bottom flat);
		48 to 60 inclusive (even numbers only).

STREET	REF	ISSUE ADDRESS		
91GY23005 Crescent Street	Grimsby E	2; 2a; 4 to 27 inclusive; 28a (flat), 28b (flat); 30 to 56 inclusive (even numbers only).		
91GY27805 Doughty Road	Grimsby I	1 to 3 inclusive; 4a; 4b; 5a; 6a; 6b; 7a; 7b; 8 to 12 inclusive; 12a; 13;		
		13a; 14; 14a;		
		15; 15a; 16 to 20 inclusive;		
		20a; 21; 21a; 22; 22a; 23a; 24 to 28 inclusive; 28a; 29.		
91GY28005 Dover Street	Grimsby E	1; 1a; 2 to 30 inclusive; 32 to 38 inclusive (even numbers only).		
91GY28805 Duncombe Street	Grimsby F	50 to 84 inclusive (even numbers only).		

	STREET	REF	ISSUE ADDRESS
91GY29605	Earl Street	Grimsby E	1 (top flat), 1 (bottom flat); 2; 3a (flat), 3b (flat); 4 to 23 inclusive; 24 (top flat), 24 (bottom flat); 25 to 48 inclusive;
			49 (top flat); 50 51 (top flat), 51 (bottom flat); 52 to 71 inclusive; 72 (top flat), 72 (bottom flat); 73; 74 (top flat), 74 (bottom flat); 75 to 100 inclusive; 102 to 104 inclusive (even numbers only); 106 (flats 1 to 3 inclusive).
91GY34205	Fildes Street	Grimsby H	113 to 141 inclusive; 143 to 145 inclusive (odd numbers only).
91GY42805	Harlech Way	Grimsby F	1 to 39 inclusive; 41 to 51 inclusive (odd numbers only).
91GY53605	Littlefield Lane	Grimsby E	1 (top flat), 1 (bottom flat); Doctors surgery at 2 to 4; 3; 5 to 7 inclusive; 9 (top flat), 9 (bottom flat).

STREET		REF	ISSUE ADDRESS	
91GY54005	Lord Street	Grimsby E	Business premises at 2 to 4; 6 to 12 inclusive (even numbers only);	
			13 to 23 inclusive; Business premises at 24; 25 to 36 inclusive;	
			Business premises at 37; 37 (top flat);	
			38; Business premises at rear of 38 to 46; Business premises at 39; 39 (top flat);	
			40; Business premises at 41;	
			41b; 41c;	
1 day 2 miles 1 day 2 miles 91GY55005	Macaulay Street	Grimsby E	42; 43 (bottom flat); 43a; 44 to 46 inclusive; Business premises at rear of 46 to 48; 47 to 54 inclusive; 55 (top flat), 55 (bottom flat); 56; Business premises at 57: 57 (top flat); 58; Business premises at 59; 59 (top flat); 60 to 75 inclusive; 77. 2 to 16 inclusive (even numbers only); 18 (top flat), 18 (bottom flat); 20 (top flat), 20 (bottom flat);	
			22 to 28 inclusive (even numbers only); 30 (top flat), 30 (bottom flat); 32 to 40 inclusive (even numbers only).	
91GY55605	Manor Avenue	Grimsby A	1 to 14 inclusive; 15 (The Meeting House); 15 (flat); 16 to 20 inclusive 20 (top flat); 21 to 23 inclusive; 25 to 29 inclusive (odd numbers only)	
91GY59605	New Cartergate	Grimsby G	1A; 1B; 1 to 17 inclusive (odd numbers only).	

	STREET	REF	ISSUE ADDRESS
91GY70605	Ripon Street	Grimsby E	72 to 74 inclusive (even numbers only).
91GY76805	Somersby Street	Grimsby H	1 to 17 inclusive; The Flat, Somersby House (rear of 17); 18; Business premises at Cravenglow House.
91GY80805	St. Olaf's Grove	Grimsby A	1 to 12 inclusive; 12a; 14.
91GY89205	Veal Street	Grimsby E	1 to 57 inclusive (odd numbers only).
91GY93205	Wellington Street	Grimsby F	101 to 145 inclusive (odd numbers only).
91GY93405	Wellowgate	Grimsby A	28; 30 (flat over); 36 (back of); 38 (back of); 41 (flat); 42 (back of); 44 (back of); 45 (flats 1 to 7 inclusive); 49 to 61 inclusive; 63 to 65 inclusive (odd numbers only).
91GY93805	Werneth Road	Grimsby F	2 to 36 inclusive (even numbers only).
91GY96005	Willingham Street	Grimsby J	1 to 3 inclusive; 4 (flat 1), 4 (flat 2), 4 (flat 3); 5 to 58 inclusive;
			58a; 59 to 109 inclusive; 111 (flat A), 111 (flat B).

SCHEDULE 4.02

"Maximum Number of Permits per Household"

	ZONE REFERENCE	ZONE NAME	MAXIMUM NUMBER OF PERMITS
92GY93405	A	Wellowgate Area	1
92GY12805	E	Cartergate Area	1
92GY08405	F	Bodiam Way / Harlech Way Area	4
92GY59605	G	New Cartergate	4
92GY76805	Н	Somersby Street Area	4
92GY58605	I	Moss Road	1
92GY96005	J	Willingham Street	1

of Planter of Proping p

umA angyordfeW

ant & stagments).

Stodium Wag - Um

Sommoley Soper.

Willingham Sires

SCHEDULE 4.03

"Permit Issue Charge"

	PERMIT TYPE		PRICE PER PERMIT
93GY99901	Standard	(valid for a period of one year)	£15.00
93GY99902	Replacement	(valid for a period of six calendar months or more)	£15.00
93GY99903	Replacement	(valid for a period of fewer than six calendar months)	£10.00
93GY99904	Temporary	(valid for a period not exceeding one calendar month)	£3.00

The Seal

THE COMMON SEAL OF THE NORTH EAST LINCOLNSHIRE **BOROUGH COUNCIL**

was hereunto affixed this

day of

8th day o March 2007

In the presence of

Authorised Officer

THE COMMON SEAL OF THE VOICE SEATON S

don An

In the presence of

Street	Schedule	Page	Street	Schedule	Page
Α			M		
Abbey Drive East	3.01	29	Macaulay Street	4.01	79
	4.01	75	Mandela Link	3.01	54
Abbey Drive West	3.01	31	Manor Avenue	3.01	55
<u> </u>	4.01	75	5.555555 E.S.S.S.	4.01	79
Abbey Park Road	3.01	35	Moss Road	3.01	56
	4.01	75		(T) 22 (T)	70.70
Abbey Road	3.01	37	N		
	4.01	75	New Cartergate	3.01	56
Abbotsway	4.01	75	_	4.01	79
Ainslie Street	4.01	75	New Street	3.01	57
Albion Street	3.01	38			
	4.01	76	R		
Alexandra Road	3.01	38	Red Hill	3.01	58
	4.01	76	Ripon Street	4.01	80
Anderson Street	3.01	39			
	4.01	76	S		
			Somersby Street	3.01	58
В				4.01	80
Bodiam Way	3.01	40	South St. Mary's Gate	3.01	60
	4.01	76	St. Olaf's Grove	3.01	62
0				4.01	80
, C		220	Station Approach Road	3.01	62
Cartergate	3.01	41	(Grimsby Town)	2 200	
Cl	4.01	76	Strand Street	3.01	63
Chantry Lane	3.01	43	_		
Constant Charact	4.01	76	T	• • •	
Crescent Street	3.01	45	Town Hall Square	3.01	64
	4.01	77	Town Hall Square	3.01	65
D			(Un-named Street to		
Doughty Road	4.01	77	the east of the Town		
Dover Street	4.01 3.01	77 46	Hall)		
Dover Street	4.01	77	v		
Duncombe Street	3.01	47	Veal Street	3.01	65
Dancombe Street	4.01	77	vear Street	4.01	80
	4.01	,,	Victoria Street West	3.01	66
E			victoria street west	3.01	00
Earl Street	3.01	48	W		
	4.01	78	Wellington Street	3.01	67
	050,7450	5070	,	4.01	80
F			Wellowgate	3.01	67
Fildes Street	3.01	50	3	4.01	80
	4.01	78	Werneth Road	3.01	69
				4.01	80
G			West St. Mary's Gate	3.01	70
Garibaldi Street	3.01	51	West St. Mary's Gate	3.01	72
			(Northern Service		
H			Road)		
Harlech Way	3.01	51	Willingham Street	3.01	72
	4.01	78		4.01	80
1000				4.02	
L	AND THE PARK	Marin San A			
Littlefield Lane	4.01	78			
Lord Street	3.01	53			
	4.01	79			